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MELINDA HAAG (CSBN 132612)
United States Attomey

JOANN M. SWANSON (CSBN 88143)
Assistant United States Attorey

Chief, Civil Division

450 Golden Gate Avenue, Box 36055
San Francisco, California 94102-3495
Telephone: (415) 436-6855
Facsimile: (415) 436-6748

Email: joann.swanson(@usdoj.gov

Attorneys for Federal Defendant,
Social Security Administration

FILED

W10 P 335
RICHARD . WIEKING

CLERK.US5.D
M DRI, CoURT

UNITEDR STATES RISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SHARON BRIDGEWATER, )
Plaintiff, )
2
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION,

Defendant.

e ek

TO: Clerk, Superior Court of California
County of San Francisco
400 McAllister Street, Room 103
San Franciscp, CA 94102

Sharon Bridgewataer
965 Mission Street #409
San Francisco, CA 94063

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Notice of Removal filed on June 10, 2011 in the above
entitled action was incorrectly docketed as Case No. CV 11-2822 JCS. The case is hereby corrected

to CV 11-2828 JCS.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on this day Case No. CGC-11-510850 pending in the San
Francisco County Superior Court is being removed to the United States District Court for the
Northern District of California, pursuant to 28 U.S.C. § 1442(a)(1) on behalf of federal defendant
Social Security Administration (“SSA”). Upon direcﬁon by the Attorney General of the United

NOTICE OF REMOVAL
Bridgewater v. Social Security Administration  -1-

or b

NO. CV 11-2828 ICS

AMENDED NOTICE
OF REMOVAL
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States, the undersigned attorneys hereby present the following fasts te the Judges of the United States
| District Court for the Northern District of California.
1. On May 10, 2011, Plaintiff Sharon Bridgewater filed a summons and complaint in the San

| Francisco County Superior Court. Plaintiff’s complaint is for: First Cause of Action Violation of the
i Plaintiff's Civil Rights, and Second Cause of Action Intentional Infliction of Emotional Distress

| (“Complaint”). A copy of Plaintiff’s Complaint is attached as Exhibit A pursuant to 28 U.S.C.

§ 1446(a), which constitutes the only process, pleading, or order which has been received.

2. Plaintiff is claiming a civil rights violation, and intentional infliction of emotional distress

U @ & oy nm e W N

primarily as a result of what she describes as “threatening letters” she received from SSA in January
10 Jf 2011, Plaintiff claims she received letters from defendant stating that if she failed to keep her
11 # appointment to come in and talk to the worker about her income that she would lose her Social
: Security benefits.

3. Plaintiff sues for $75,000.00.

4, On May 11, 2011, the Social Security Administration received a copy of the Complaint,

12
13
14 |
15 | The United States Attomeys Office has not been served pursuant to Rule 4(i)(1), and 4(i)(2). No trial
| is scheduled in this case.

5. This action must be removed to federal district court under 28 U.S.C. § 1442(a)(1) in that it

16
17 |
18 | is a civil action against an agency of the United States. This action may also be removed to federal

19 { district court because original jurisdiction lies in a federal forum under 28 U.S.C. § 1331 (civil

20 actions arising under the Constitution, laws or treaties of the United States), and other applicable
21 | authorities, including the Social Security Act (42 U.S.C. § 405(g)).

22 | /f

23 || /

24 || //
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6. A copy of this Notice is being flled with the €lerk of the 8an Francisee Eounty Superior
Court. That filing will automatically effect the removal of the action in its entirety to this Court for
| all future proceedings.
Respectfully submitted,

MELINDA HAAG
United States Attorney

Dated: June [0, 2011 By:

TOARN M. SWANSON
#stant United States Attorney

NOTICE OF REMOVAL
Bridgewater v. Social Security Administration  -3- .
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Sharon Bridgewater
965 Mission Street #409
San Francisco, CA 94103 H AT10 mu
"IN PRO SE
CLERK OF THE COURT
& P o
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
UNLIMITED JURISDICTION 0
cgC-11-51089
Sheron Bridgewater, CASE No, ' '
Plaintiff,
F[RST CAUSE OF ACTION
VIOLATION OF THE PLAIN'HFF'S
CIVIL RIGHTS
Vs.
SECOND CAUSE OF ACTION
INTENTIONAL INFLICTION OF

EMOTIONAL DISTRESS
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.Sharon Bridgewatar vs. Social Sscurity Adminswadon
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Plaintiff by verified complaint alleges per verifled romplsint as follows on the next page.
These causes of actions by defendants all took place within this Court’s jurisdiction

district and the damages are in excess of 525,000.00.
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1 || Sharon Bridgewater
, ||201 N. 8" Street
’ San Francisco, CA 94103

In Pro Se

® . IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT OF
€ ~ NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

¥ 1| Sharan Brdguwatss, : GASE Ne,

? Plaintiff, -
wll COMPLAINT FOR DAMAGES
_ AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF

11
12 3 Vs.
13
14

15 . .
The United States of America Social Security,
16 .

Administration : -
. _ ;
© . Defendants, .

18

3 . '
Plaintiff Sharon Bridgewater("plaintiff’ or *Miss Bridgewater") on informatlon, alleges as

22 |1 follows. ;

23
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GENERAL ALLEGATIONS

1. This is an action for damages based upon the conduct of the Social Security

2. On or.about the Plaintiff |/ 5/ 2!l received a“threatening” letter from the Social
Security Administration, “ADDRESSED TO GENERAL DELIVERY MAILBOX" in San
Francisco, to talk to the PlaintifT sbout iname. - Th letier expressly stated if the Plaintiff did not
keep ber appointment and come in andmlk to the worker about income she would lose her Social

Security benefits, . . _
_ 3. On olr about the Plaintiff_J/25/ze!) recﬁved a second “threaténing" on [etter from the
Social Security Administration “ADDRESSED TO GENERAL DELIVERY MAILBOX" in Sen
Francisco, to talk tothc Plaintiff about income, T'hc. letter expressly stated 1f the Plaintff did not
keep her appoiniment shie would lose her Social Security benefits. .

4. The Plaintiff havetold the Social Security Ofice on several occasions she has no
income, and only receives her monthly bcrl.mﬁt from Socinl Security of §825.00 per month.(SSI

peyrnents from Socijal Security) and have no other income,

5. The Defendants AT€ AWATLE and have full keowledge that the Plaintiff currently lives

ina “HOMELESS SHELTER” end lived in a Shelter since, Oet. 22, 2010 and continues to
teside'a homeless Shelter, {S€€ €Xh, 1 ) |

Comyplaint for Damages and Injunctive Relicf -2-
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] -

1 6. The Defcndanis are aware and have “FULL KNOWLEDGE" the Plaintiff is a victim ofJ '
: }crime “twice,” THE DEFENDANTS ARE AWARE, HAVE FULL KNOWLEDGE, THE
PLAINTIFF HAVE BEEN DEPRIVED OF EVERYTHING SHE HAS EVER OWNED her

5 | entre life.
6 7. ‘The Defendants know, ARE AWARE the Plaintiff bas a mental disability as defined |

? | by the Social Security Administration, and is vulnerable, homeless, and “expericacing “extreme”
qrhudsmp end mental distress. |
" 8. The Defcndams actionsare mllicmus, opnmswe, wlllful, and intentional -
iwith malice, forethought, and with recidess. dilsl‘ ard, di riminatnl

harassing. The Defeodants actions constitue discriminatory threat and hacassment, The

E

12
13 - . -
14 || Plaintiff REFUSES TO BE ANOTHER VICTIM OF CRIME AND/OR MALICIOUS

-5 ||PROSECUTIONI 1!
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CRIMINAL gMﬂI

9,_Eyiminel harassment is.defined #s "engaged in inteational cenduct which the astor '

[harasser] kndws or has reason to know would cause the victim, under the

ircuinstahca to feel frightencd, threatened, oppressed, persecuted, or intimidated; and

Circumseances,
causes this reaction on the part of the victim. Conduct inchudes the following repestedty

mailing or delivering unwanted letters.

California Pena Code

(a) The Legisiature finds and declares
that ressarch, including “Special
Report to the Legislature on Senste
Resolution 18; Crimes Committed
Against Homeless Persons” by the
Department of Justice and "Hate,
Violente, and Death:' A Report on
Hate Crimes Against People
Experiencing Homelessness from
1998-2002" by the National Coalition
for the Homeless demonstrale that.
California has had serious and
unaddressed problems of crime
against homsless persons,-including
homeless persons with disabilities.

Camplaint for Damages and injunctive Rellef ' v
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Case 3:11-cv-02828-JCS Document 4 Filed 06/10/11 Page 11 of 31

DICTION

10. This federal court has personal jurisdiction over the Defendants because they are the
United States Govemment. The Plaintiff brings tﬁs acﬁon under the VIOLATION OF THE
REHABILITION ACT, ADA, CA CIVIL RIGHTS ACT OF 1990, AND CIVIL RIGHTS OF

FEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES ACT.

PARTIES

11. This federal court i personal jurisdiction over the Dermciants because they are The
United States Government, This court has jurisdiction for VIOLATION OF THE
REHABILITION ACT, ADA, CA CIVIL RIGHTS ACT OF 1990, and AND CIVIL RIGHTS
OF PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES ACT. -

Complaint for Damages and Injunctive Relief B -5-
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- FIRST CAUSE OF ACTION :
VIOLATION OF THE REHABILITION ACT, ADA, CA CIVIL RIGHTS ACT
~ OF 1990, AND CIVIL RIGHTS OF PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES ACT

12. Plaintiff realleges and incorporates by reference each and every n!legntion contained

mpmgruphs[ to_Lasthoughﬁ:llyutfoﬂhherem )*‘s
bl Hf"") "Q%“ﬁm

13. The Defendants, on or about [(spgpand lfzsfael . TheDefendants conduct

- constitutes discrimination, harassment, stalking and threatening behavior.

" 14. The defendants conduct constitutes VIOLATION OF THE REHABILITION

ACT, ADA, €A CIVIL RIGHTS ACT OF 1990, AND CIVIL RIGHTS OF
PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES AGT and proximately caused Bridgewater

- injuries and damages.

15. Bridgewater hn.'ve been injured and dnmnged and have dnmnges
16. Bridgewater is entitied 1o compensatoy/eclal dameges andpumﬂvc damages.

Complalat for Damags and Injunctive Retie! : -'6-
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- SECOND CAUSE OF ACTION
INTENTIONAL INFLICTION OF EMOTIONAL DISTRESS
All preceding paragraphs are hereby incorporated by reference as if fully set forth
17. The defendants conduct was outrageous.
18. The defendants willfully, knowingly and intended to cause and inflict

Emotional distress on the Plaintiff.

19. The Defendants intentionally inflicted severe emotional distress by was of extreme and
outrageous conduct oa Plaintiff.
20. The defendants set the conditions, directly, facilitated, colt'lﬁ.zmcd, ratified and inflicted
emotiona distress on Plaintifi B | |
21. The defand.ants conduct cbﬁ:sdmus intentional infliction of emotional distress and
proximately caused Br:dgcwa!er injuries and damagcs
22. Bridgewater have been injured and damaged and have da.mages

. 1.8 '
23. Bridgewater is entitled to compensatory} special damages and pusitive damages.

Complaint for Damages and Injunctive Rellef -7
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PRAYER FOR RELIEF

WHEREFORE, plaintiff requestju&gmem against Defendants as follo 57 5 U“‘" s
1. For General Damages and Specla.l Damngu, in the amount of S'SOB'DB‘B'GO (-ﬁve-buﬂﬂf' d
thousand dollar)
2 TRO and/or injunction for the Defeidants “NOT” to SEND ANY MORE LETTER’ OR
TO HAVE ANY MORE COMMU\HCATION WITH THE PLAINTIFF

3. For such other rehcf as the court may dcem just and proper.

JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

/$"z—0" @

Dater-2-8-20H

Sharon IBridgewatér

Complaint for Damages and Injunctive Relief . e 8.
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VERIFICATION

1 Sharon Bridgewater Declare;

1 am the Plaintiff in the above entitled action.

I make this verification becanse the facts set forth

AND HARRASING.
I have read the foregoing complaint and know the

The same is true of my own knowledge.

California that the foregoing is true and correct.

518{20'}1,@
Dated: FEB-8:261

At San Francisco, California

Complaint for Damages and Injunctive Rebief

620/£10°d BYH# PY.LL LLOZ/LLISO

Case 3:11-cv-02828-JCS Document4 Filed 06/10/11 Page 15 of 31

inthe complainl are within ﬁay

Kaoowledge and itis | who was threatening lettering by the Social Secunty Oﬁ'lce, THE.
SOCIAL SECUR!TY OFFICE ARE AWAREI AM HONIELESS AND HAVENO
INCOME THE CONDUCT 'OF THE OFFICE IS MALICIOUS DISCRJMNATORY

contents thereof,

1 except as to those matters which are therein alleged on information
and belief, and as to those matters, I believe it to be true.

Hr - 1Sharon Bridge water declare underpenslty of perjury under the laws of the State of

Sharon Bridgewater
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Changes: Homeless Makagement Information System: Residency Vexihration . g
City and County of San'Francisco: Department of Buman Services (DIIS): Comnty Adult Assistance Progruns (CAAT)

Enﬁ&wwgru.wrgzuzaﬁg:F.G“Sta OE.L,.rJ J@ml..m _ G /. :.
For Period From 10/01/72010 to 04/07/2011 : -

Name: Sharon Bridgewater
Date of Birth: 04/11/1962

Case 3:11-cv-02828-JCS Document 4 Filed 0%’5]7%]1%01?&}994}7 of % 49 P.015/029

From:

—

SSN: XXX-XX-2970
Institution Date ¢

Episcopal Sanctuary 10/21/2010 i
Next Door - - 10/26/2010 -
Next Door 101272030

Next Door 10302010 2
MSC South 10/31/2010 :
Episcopal Sanctuary 11/01/2010

Next Doot 11/02/2010

Next Doar 11/03/2010

Next Door 11/04/2010

Next Door 11/05/2010

Next Door 11/06/2010

Next Door 11/07/2010

Next Door 11/08/2010 y

Next Door 11/09/2010

NextDoor 1171072019

Next Doer. 11/1172010

~ Next Door 111272010

"Next Door 11/1372a10

Next Door 1171472010

Next Door 1171522010

Next Door 11/16/2010
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Next Door
Next Door

Mext Door .

MNext Door
Next Door
Mext Door
Next Door
Next Door
Mext Door
Next Door
Next Door
Next Door

Wext Door .

Next Door
Next Door

_Next Door

Next Doar
Nest Door
Next Door
Rext Door
Jeéxt Door
Next Door

Niext Door -~
© Next Door

BRxt Door
Neéaxt Door
Rext Door
Naxt Door
e Door
Nénct Door

11/17/2010
11/18/2010

11/19/2010

11/20/2010
11/21/2010
1172272010
11/2372010

117242010 .

11/25/2010

- 11/26/2010

1172712010

1172872010

11/29/2010

11/3072010 -

12/01/2010
12/02/2010
12/03/2010
12/04/2010

12/0572010-
12/06/2010°

12/07/2010
12/08/2010
12/09/2010
12/10/2010
12/11/2010-
12/12/2010
12/13/2010

12/14/2010 -

12/15/2010

‘1271612010

12/17/2010
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12/18/2010

Sase 8:11-cv-02838

Fron!

ERETH T I AR

Eoo- ~ Next Door

2 Next Door 12/19/2010-

. Next Door 122012010
Nixt Door 12/21R2010
NExt Door 127222010
Mext Door 12/23/2010

¢ Wext Door 12/2472010°

: Next Door 12/25/2010
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 12/26/2010
Nt Door 12/26/2010

piscopal Sanctuary 12/27/2010
Episcopal Sanctuary 12/28/2010
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 12/29/2010
Hpiscopal Sanctuary 12/30/2010
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 12/31/2010
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/01/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/02/2011 .

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/03/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/04/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/05/201 1
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/06/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/07/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/08/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/09/201
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/10/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/12/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/13/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/14/2011 -
Bpiscopal Sancfuary 01/15/2011 °

Episcopal Sanctuary -01/16/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/17/2011

Firette B8 e B S
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Fron:
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~ Bpiscopa) Sanctuary 01/18/2011 -

Episcopal Sanctuary 01719/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/20/201 1
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/2142011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/22/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/23/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 01/24/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuaty 01/25/011

- Episcopal Sanctuary 01/26/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/27/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/28/2011
Ebpiscopal Sanctuary 01/29/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 01/30/2011
Eipiscopal Sanctuary 02/01/2011

Bypiscopal Sanctuary 02/02/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/03/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/04/2011
Hpiscopal Sanctuary 02/05/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 02/06/2011

Episcopal Sanctmary 02/07/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary- 02/08/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary (2/09/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 02/10/2011
Episcopal Sanctnary .02/11/2011
HEpiscopal Sanctuary 02/12/201 1

_.. Episcopal Sanctuary 02/13/2011

Episcopal Sanctuary 02/14/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 02/15/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/16/2011

Episcopal Sanctuary 02/17/2011
Bhiscopal Sanctwary 02/18/2011
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from

- Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/19/2011

Episcopal Sanctuary 02/20/2011.
Efpiscopal Sanctuary 02/21/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/222011 -

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/23/2011
Episcopal Sanctuary 02/24/20 ]
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 02/25/2011
Hpiscopal Sanctuary 02/26/2011
Ipiscopal Sanctuary 02/27/2011
Bipiscopal Sanctuary 02/28/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/01/2011
Bipiscopal Sanctuary 03/02/201]

 Bypiscopal Sanctuary 03/03/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/04/2011
Boiscopal Sanctary 03/05/2011

Episcopal Sanctuary 03/06/2011 -

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/08/2011

-Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/09/2011

Hpiscopal Sanctuary 03/10/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/11/2011

Bpiscopa! Sanctuary 03/12/2011

Episcopsl Sanctuary 03/13/2011 .

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/14/2011

_ Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/15/2011

Bpiscopal Sancruary 03/16/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/172011
Episcopal Sanctuary 03/18/2011

_ Hpiscopal Sancluary 03/20/2011
Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/21/201] -

Bpiscopal Sanciuary 03/22/2011

Bpiscopal Sanctuary 03/2372011

. A e B T T Ry aaa s T UL
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_ Fson!

" ""W

.* - Eliscopal Sanctuary 03/24/2011

Efjiscopal Sanctuary 03/26/2011
Efyiscopal Sanctuary 03/27/2011
Efyiscopal Sanctuary 03/28/2011
Ejiscopal Sanctuary 03/29/2011
Ebiscopal Sanctuary 03/30/2011
Biigcopal Sanctuary 03/31/2011
Biiscopi] Sanctuary 04/01/2011

Eggigcopal Sanctuary 04/02/2011

Episcopal Sinctuary 04/03/2011

Egiscopal Sanctuary 04/04/2011 -
~ Eiscopal Sanctuary 04/05/2011
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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
Northern District of California
1301 Clay Styest
Oll_dnnd, California 94612
' WWW,08a0.Us00UMs, B0V

- Richard W, Wieking - General Court Number

Clerk 510.637.3530

Febnary 9, 2011

Sharen Bridgewater '

201 N. 8™ Strect

San Francisco, CA 94103

Re: Documents submitted to the court

Dear Ms. Bridgewater:

We are unable to process the enclosed documems, All new civil cases require a
completéd civil cover sheet. 1have enclosed a civil cover sheet for your convenience.

Please provide an original and two copies of each document you are submitting, along
with a self-addressed postage paid envelope so that we can return your new cese materials.

Sincerely,
Cynthia J. Lenahan
Intake Docket C[erk '
Enc. ,
Retuming Documents

Complaint and IFP Application
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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT QF CALIFORNIA

W\g V";Q Wnliﬂ , g CASE NO.

; APPLICATION TO PROCEED

vs. 7
L ! 2 ! ) U
ggc,..ﬂ saaau:ﬁ'j M Hhﬁhﬁ-l-’ "-; (Non-prisoner cases only)

Delendanl. ;

1, g"ﬂafh\gﬂ ‘n‘(\fﬂ”i'-: declare, under penslty of perjury that | am the plainuff

in the above entitled case and thal the information 1 offer throughout this application is true and

corrcc‘t 1 offes this application in support of my reguest io proceed without -being required to

prcpay the full umoum of fees, cosls or give security. ) staic that becsuse of my poverty ) am

unable 1o py the cosis of this aciion or-give security, 1nd that 1 beheve that 1 am enlitled to relief.
1n support of this application, 1 provide the following information:

l. Are you presently employed? . Yes l No___

1f your Qnswcr is "yes," siateboth your gross and net salary or wages per month, end give the

name and address of your employer: |

G;'oss: P Net:

Employer:

Il the answer is “'no,” stale the dare of Jast employment and the amount of the grass end net salary

620/€20°d 8¥84 8¥: L1 LL02/14/40
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1

1 { and eages pex maeit whish 39 fessiued

2
3
4
502 Have you rceived, within the past twelve (12) montb's, any money from eny of the
6 || following sources: '
7 2. ’Busmcss, Profession or Yes__ No _x_
8 self employmem? _ _ :
9 b. Income from stocks, bonds, Yes___ No _x_
10 ar royalties?
1 c. Rent payments? ) Yoo ____ ﬂox__
12 d. Pensions, annuities, or Yes__ No)f_
13 life insurance payments?
14 e. Federal or Stele welfare payments, YesL No____
15 Social Security or other govern-
16 meni source?
“17 } 1 the answer is "yes" to any of the above, describe each source of money and state the amount
18 || reccived from each. ' -
19 Dis b 00 Dy SS T |
20 B ZAIS.0 Byt ONLY 7
213, Areyou mamied? ' | Yes __ No___
22 {| Spouse's Full Name:
23| Spouse's Place of Employment: ]
4 L Spouse's Monthly Salﬁ, ‘Wapes or Incom
25 | Gross § ' Net §
604 a List sroount you contri bute to your spouse’s support:$
217 b. List the persons other than your spouse who are dependent upon you for support
28 and mdicate how much you coniribute toward their suppont. ('NO‘]E: For minor

ID-J
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10. - Does the complaint which you are seeking 10 f;lc raise claims thet have becn presented jn
other lawsuits? Yes____ No A

Please list the cese name(s) and number(s) of the pror lawsuit(s), and the neme of the court in |
which they were filed. - '

1 declare under the penalty of pezjﬁry that the foregoing is true and correct and understand that o

§ false statemen? berein may resultin the dismissal of my claims.

R

SIGNA'I'URE OF APPLICANT

Q\qu) .

Er Y]
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' a0 A
Form Ap,

Social Security Administration OMB No. 090588
Discrimination Complaint Form

1. Person(s) allegadly discriminated against:
State your name, address and Social Securily number.

Name i\aa_crm?%a&kr

adess_ QS NSt Shped 4T

City ICO 4 State _& 2r 49 03
Daytime phone number where you can be reached! N P"VV\L

Social Security Number Bj % 7\-{_i

2A. Person filing compiaint, if different from above:

Name

Address

City State____ 2P
Daytime phone number where you can be reached N ! J&

2B. Please explain your relationship to the person(s) identified in question 1:
My Self

3A. Please check the basis (or bases) on which you belleve SSA discriminated and the type of
discrimination you allege occumred. (For example, if; your national origin is Vietnamese and
you believe thal SSA discriminated against you for tms reason, then mark the form thts way:
“% National Origin: yietnamese".) ;

p_(ousabnuy SnelesSness 0 o osex
[ Sexual orientation:

[7 Race - Status as a parent:
C Color: : ™ Religion
[ National origin: : M Retaliation:

[~ Limited ability to speak English: j

3B. Does your complaint concern empbymentwltfl SSA? if so, you should not use this-form, bui
you mus! contact an SSA (EEQ) Counselor within 45 days of the action that you believe to be

dlscrlmlnalory

Thp procedure for flling & compiaint of employment discrimination is described at 29 C.F.R.
Part 1614. To getin (ouch with an EEO Counselor, you may call SSA's Office of Civil Rights
and Equal Oppertunily on the following toll-free number: (B866) 744-0374.

Form SSA-437-BK (11-2008) EF (11-2000) Page 1

m,cM
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3¢, DBeoes your complaint concern a decision thal was Mada on 3 glalm you filed for Sccial Security
benefits? if you disagree with a decision that was made on a claim you filed for benefits, you
muyst appeal that declsion according to the procedure described in the notice of appeal rights
that accompanied the decision. If you believe the decision was based on discrimination, you
may file a comphaint of discrimination using this form, but even if we find that you were
discriminated against, that would not fmean that the decision on your claim for benefits would
change. A decision can still be a cormect application of the law even if the decision-maker was
biased. The gnly way to get the benefils decision changed Is to file an appeal of that decision. @

4.  To the best of your recolbcﬁFn. on what date(s) did the alleged discrimination take, place? 2oU

On s Feb 2o\l - 25121

5.  Complaints must generally be filed within 180 days of the alleged discrimination. If the date of
discrimination listed above is more than 180 days 8go, you may request a waiver of the time
limit for filing a complaint. If you wish to raquest a wawer please explain why you waited until
now to file your complaini.

= Cpe B A R Tk e = ST TR e
BT - g I = -

6. Pleasa tell us as ciearly as’ posslbie what happened why you believe it happened, and how
you believe you were discriminated against. identify the person{s) who weie involved. Be
sure fo include how other persons were treated differently from you or the person whom you
allege was discriminated against. Please use additional sheets if necessary and attach a copy
of any written materials related fo your complaint

6 ov oot w-&mw%-— PICARF Ttk _
Sth.l mfwa

%{F’S C:j:t"ﬂm VIM& Tha PUwhEF Crme 1adD
T office. | i PR prnce. wogIEC had Ha PlartFebery,

7. ifyou believe that you were retallated against for filing or participating in a prior discrimination
' complaint, please explain the cireumstances below. Be sure to explain what actions you took
thal you believe led to the retaliation.

T O‘)M‘hu SoCiil Seausty Pokmingtvatbn & g bk,

(see @i | Jattndhest, i Defodek M« «

dopped, olichs d-c,u%-mm-# Tho disalnlily
((?MM e[ ub iy horealtad (see W‘#‘Z)

Form SSA-437-BK (11-2000) EF (11-2009) “Page 2
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11A,

118,

1€,

12.
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Please list the names, addresses, and phone numbers of any persons who may have
witnessed, or have additional infermation about, the action(s) that are the subject of your
complaint. If the person is an SSA employes, it is sufficient to give the employee's name and
the name or location of the SSA office.

Name Address Phone Number

MMMEMMM@MM

_MMM

‘CHd you write to-or talk with any SSA officlal(s) about the actions you belleve to ba
discrimmation? if so, identify the official(s} and describe what happened.

, ’j—m M Ww—agmhm.b& LV o
I.F\fal » Gmplank I~ ced el fn«:"‘lﬂl“""ﬂ"

k Mefns :( rd.“,m..lﬁ bw_b""dl}
- Jﬁﬂ_m Aaet ;96 iﬁmﬁimlﬂ'

Whal, if any, remedy are you seeking for the alleged discrimination? a

3 75,000 00 (W‘d&“%’w D#‘Wj

T T e s S e e e e e e

Have you, or has the person dj inated against, filed a complaint about this matter with any
ather agency or organizatic Yes [T No !

If yes, identify the name and Igtation of the office(s) where.the complaint was filed.
Shn) Fans 0 Dtna- ofhpe Fon 000

I'Vﬂlenwalmuompiamtﬂled? on oralout 3ad. 1S, 2o il J—%fﬂl

MMODYYYY SCD
" How did you learn that you could file this complaint? : GM
On “H Lkt |
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8 os te

We cannot accept a complaint if it has not been signed. Please sign and dace this
‘complaint form below,

}——c  Slz|zon
Signature

Pleese feel free to add additianal sheets o explain'your eerearns (o us.

We will need your consent to disclose your name to parsons not empioyed by SSA, if this becomes
necessary in the course of any investigation. Therefore, we will need a signed “Consent and Release
Form'" from you. The "Consent and Release Form” is located at page 5-of this form. If you are filing
this complaint for & person whom you allege has been discriminated against, we will in most
instances need a "Consent and Release Form" signed by that person. Ifitls not possible to provide a
“Consent and Release Form" signed by that person, please explain why it is not.

Please review the “Notice about Investigatory Uses of Personal Information” for information about
what use will be made of any information you provide us in connection with your complaint. The
“Notice about Investigaiory Uses of Personal Information” is located at pages 7 through 8 of this form.
After reviewing the Notice, please sign the “Complainant Consent and Release Form,” Please mail
the completed, signed Discrimination Complaint form (pagea 1 through 4) and the slgned *Consent

and Release Farm® (page 5) to:”

Social Security Admlnlstmtion

Civil Rights Complalnt Adjudication Ofﬁoe
P.0. Box 17788

Baltimore, MD 21235-7783

Toll-free number: (888) 674-0374

Pieate muks a copy of thabe forms feF yeur recasds,

W
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